Norway Intern. Championships (B)

Linnesvollen, Norway
18 Jun 2005, Colts 2 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: KAMAL
Colour:
Owner: Bjerke

Name: EXEPTIONEL
Colour:
Owner: Siren

Name: KHAFIF
Colour:
Owner: Hamre

Name: IBN OM EL
EXTREEM

Colour:

Owner: Johansen &
Hovind

Name: WIELKI
PARAT
Colour:
Owner: Sorum

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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